)

7 %Mﬁjhnstaranxd'k Ohl Yljius aqgo

www.mganet.ir

)’ Single Channel SFP to SFP Transponder

MG2SFPT-AC
MG2SFPT-DC

Jgazo 6,20 (PSS

b0 LiNK bl ou by, jo (5555 g Client s bgs o ;S SFP giSslS g 60 jg=0 2SFP ol 45
 STM-T1[155Mbps] Jluw,l g5 L SFP Jgjlo jl eslaiwl L Multi Rate a8l 5 Yol culls pius ol
Aabbo Lls 120km g 80km. 40km. 20km Juolgd sl |y STM-64 [10G]

Features

SFP to SFP protocol-transparent fiber converter

Supports Ethernet, Fast Ethernet and Gigabit Ethernet

Supports SONET (OC-3/12/48) and SDH (STM-1/4/16)

Supports 1x/2x Fibre Channel

Provides multimode to single-mode and dual to single-fiber media conversion
Provides wavelength conversion for CWDM/DWDM applications

LED displays for immediate visual status of each port ( LOS - Loss of signal )

Technical Specification

F ai:ocol-Transparent Fiber Converter

Standard Compliance Fiber Channel (1x / 2x ), SONET, SDH, Ethernet ( 100Base-x, 1000Base-x )
| Transparent (SFP)
Cable Types Multimode, Single-mode
50Hz ( MG2SFP-AC ), 48VDC ( MG2SFP-DC ) - 350mW
Dimensions 104 x 75 x 36 mm
Temperature Commercial (0 tc; 60°C)
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Warranty 1Year manufaciurer warranty
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